




Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2018 5. Mai 2018

P1

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

1 G54.650Izabel Epure 09 RLZ Bern / KUTU 4.0 5.514.000 4.5 13.400 4.513.45013.800
1 1 5 4

18.50

2 S53.150Jana Ingold 09 TZ Oberaargau 4.0 4.011.450 5.5 13.950 5.514.20013.550
4 5 3 1

19.00

3 B52.650Joya Dübi 09 RLZ Bern / BTV B 4.0 5.511.900 5.5 14.200 4.512.90013.650
3 3 2 5

19.50

4 *52.450Noée Obi 09 RLZ Bern / BTV B 4.0 4.510.250 5.5 14.350 5.514.05013.800
1 9 1 3

19.50

5 *51.850Samira Mäder 09 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 5.513.450 5.5 12.400 4.512.50013.500
5 2 10 9

19.50

6 *50.200Alexia Steffen 09 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 4.5 9.850 4.5 13.000 5.514.20013.150
7 12 6 1

18.50

7 *49.150Alia Gut 10 RLZ Bern / KUTU 4.0 4.511.600 4.5 11.950 4.512.65012.950
13 4 13 7

17.50

8 *49.050Ella Scheibli 09 BTV Bern 4.0 5.510.600 5.5 13.450 4.512.25012.750
19 7 4 12

19.50

9 *48.400Joelle Duppenthaler 09 Gym Center Emm 4.0 4.010.200 4.5 12.850 4.512.25013.100
9 10 7 12

17.00

10 *48.300Mirja Sommer 09 Gym Center Emm 4.0 4.510.500 4.5 12.550 4.512.55012.700
20 8 8 8

17.50

11 *48.300Rea Jael Blaser 09 Gym Center Emm 4.0 4.011.200 4.5 11.700 4.512.30013.100
9 6 14 11

17.00

12 *47.800Inès Duvanel 09 BTV Bern 4.0 3.5 9.500 4.5 12.250 5.512.90013.150
7 13 11 5

17.50

13 *47.100Lara Isaj 09 Gym Center Emm 4.0 4.010.000 4.5 12.550 4.511.90012.650
21 11 8 16

17.00

14 *44.900Lena Keller 09 BTV Bern 4.0 3.5 8.550 4.5 12.000 4.011.55012.800
17 16 12 19

16.00

15 44.650Sidonia Thomet 10 RLZ Bern / BTV B 4.0 3.5 8.150 4.5 11.500 4.011.80013.200
6 24 15 17

16.00

16 44.400Jasmin Görög 09 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 3.5 9.400 4.0 9.400 4.512.50013.100
9 14 26 9

16.00

17 43.800Elli Fokas 09 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 3.5 8.050 4.5 11.400 4.512.00012.350
26 25 16 14

16.50

18 43.250Valerie Anliker 10 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 3.5 8.350 4.5 10.350 4.011.70012.850
15 20 18 18

16.00

19 42.700Emilia Tschopp 09 Bienne-Romande 4.0 3.5 8.550 4.0 9.500 4.512.00012.650
21 16 25 14

16.00

20 42.250Jael Lehmann 10 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.5 8.250 4.5 11.200 3.510.00012.800
17 22 17 27

15.50

21 41.900Zoé Binz 10 RLZ Bern / BTV B 4.0 3.5 8.200 4.0 9.600 4.511.50012.600
23 23 23 20

16.00

22 40.900Laurelle Poggio 08 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 3.5 7.550 4.5 9.800 3.510.70012.850
15 30 21 22

15.50

23 40.500Nira Bessire 10 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.5 7.900 4.5 9.750 4.0 9.90012.950
13 28 22 29

16.00

24 39.650Neela Chassot 10 Bienne-Romande 4.0 3.5 7.250 4.5 9.550 4.010.25012.600
23 34 24 26

16.00

25 39.250Galina Salzmann 10 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.5 8.550 4.0 7.400 3.510.30013.000
12 16 33 25

15.00

26 39.250Elisa Keller 11 RLZ Bern / BTV B 4.0 4.0 7.600 3.5 8.150 3.511.00012.500
25 29 31 21

15.00

27 39.000Esra Welter 10 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 3.5 7.350 4.5 10.350 3.510.00011.300
33 31 18 27

15.50

28 38.600Alina Schwander 10 RLZ Bern / BTV B 4.0 3.5 8.300 4.0 9.350 3.0 9.30011.650
32 21 27 33

14.50

29 38.350Zoë-Louise Desvoigne 10 RLZ Bern / KUTU 4.0 3.5 8.000 4.5 10.200 3.0 9.40010.750
35 26 20 32

15.00

30 38.050Lara Zaugg 10 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 3.5 8.400 4.5 9.000 3.0 8.50012.150
29 19 28 35

15.00

31 37.650Maëlle Boillat 09 Bienne-Romande 4.0 3.5 8.000 4.5 8.800 3.0 8.50012.350
26 26 29 35

15.00

32 37.150Suna Biret 10 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.5 7.300 3.5 7.350 4.010.70011.800
31 33 34 22

15.00

33 36.900Sophie Gerber 10 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 3.5 7.350 4.0 8.450 4.0 9.90011.200
34 31 30 29

15.50

34 35.250Servane Litzler 09 Bienne-Romande 4.0 3.5 6.500 3.5 7.900 3.0 8.70012.150
29 36 32 34

14.00

35 34.650Anna Felser 10 Bienne-Romande 4.0 3.5 7.050 3.0 5.700 4.0 9.55012.350
26 35 36 31

14.50

36 25.550Alia Kröpfli 10 Kutu Uetendorf 0.0 3.5 8.800 3.5 6.150 4.010.6000.000
36 15 35 24

11.00
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2018 5. Mai 2018

P1-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G57.050Soraya Bürki 09 RLZ NKL BTV Bas 4.0 5.514.650 5.5 14.500 5.514.45013.450
11 1 4 6

20.50

2 S56.800Laura Betschart 09 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.514.150 5.5 14.300 5.514.75013.600
4 4 5 1

20.50

3 B56.350Joy Rohrer 09 RLZ NKL BTV Luz 4.0 5.514.300 5.5 14.100 5.514.45013.500
6 3 11 6

20.50

4 *56.150Cécile Engel 09 SFG Lugano 4.0 5.514.550 4.5 13.500 5.514.60013.500
6 2 16 4

19.50

5 *56.050Maryam Soumaré 09 SFG Lugano 4.0 5.514.100 5.5 14.750 4.513.50013.700
2 5 1 22

19.50

6 *55.950Lucy Mäder 09 RLZ NKL Regio B 4.0 4.513.000 5.5 14.700 5.514.45013.800
1 12 2 6

19.50

7 *55.900Chiara Kaufmann 09 RLZ NKL Regio B 4.0 5.513.900 5.5 14.300 5.514.40013.300
18 6 5 9

20.50

8 *55.450Chiara Roveri 09 SFG Lugano 4.0 5.513.500 5.5 14.300 5.514.75012.900
36 9 5 1

20.50

9 *54.850Jessica Hell 10 RLZ NKL BTV Bas 4.0 4.512.000 5.5 14.700 5.514.65013.500
6 15 2 3

19.50

10 *54.650Leandra  Haarbrücker 09 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.513.800 5.0 13.150 5.514.60013.100
27 7 19 4

20.00

11 *54.250Kessy Chierichetti 09 Gym élite mendris 4.0 5.513.300 5.5 13.750 5.013.75013.450
11 11 14 19

20.00

12 *54.150Diana Borin 09 Gym élite mendris 4.0 5.513.750 5.5 14.150 4.513.05013.200
23 8 10 27

19.50

13 *53.250Amira Iacomino 10 Gym élite mendris 4.0 4.511.550 5.5 14.100 5.514.15013.450
11 19 11 10

19.50

14 *53.050Valeska Brochier 10 TZF STV Wil 4.0 5.512.500 5.5 13.450 5.513.90013.200
23 14 17 18

20.50

15 *52.800Soila Colombo 09 Gym élite mendris 4.0 5.511.750 5.5 14.200 5.514.00012.850
38 17 9 13

20.50

16 *52.500Letizia Mandelli 09 SFG Lugano 4.0 4.511.000 5.5 14.050 5.014.00013.450
11 24 13 13

19.00

17 *52.200Yanna Gabi 09 Gym Serrières 4.0 5.511.350 5.5 13.650 5.513.65013.550
5 20 15 21

20.50

18 *51.950Kyra Bösch 09 RLZ NKL BTV Bas 4.0 5.513.450 4.5 11.000 5.514.15013.350
17 10 37 10

19.50

19 *51.500Aylin Kleger 09 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.512.000 4.5 11.800 5.514.00013.700
2 15 27 13

19.50

20 *51.150Mira Berweger 09 TZ Fürstenland 4.0 5.512.600 4.5 12.150 4.512.90013.500
6 13 24 29

18.50

21 *50.850Emily Munishi 10 TZF STV Wil 4.0 4.010.150 5.5 14.300 5.514.00012.400
56 29 5 13

19.00

22 *50.500Shilo Mbida Nkou 10 RLZ NKL Regio B 4.0 4.510.850 4.5 12.300 5.514.05013.300
18 25 23 12

18.50

23 *50.100Soraya Güdel 10 RLZ NKL Regio B 4.0 4.0 9.700 5.5 13.450 5.513.95013.000
33 31 17 17

19.00

24 *50.000Anaïs Widmer 09 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.511.600 5.5 12.550 4.512.80013.050
30 18 21 30

19.50

25 *48.650Emma Lamberti 10 SFG Lugano 4.0 4.011.050 4.5 10.450 5.513.75013.400
15 23 40 19

18.00

26 *48.350Angelina Tschopp 10 RLZ NKL Regio B 4.0 4.010.600 4.5 11.550 4.513.20013.000
33 26 29 26

17.00

27 *48.300Mailen Zilla 09 Gym Serrières 4.0 4.5 9.300 5.5 12.400 5.513.50013.100
27 35 22 22

19.50

28 *48.200Louisa Kleger 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.5 9.450 4.5 12.100 5.513.50013.150
25 34 25 22

18.50

29 *48.150Janaina De Souza 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.511.150 5.5 11.250 4.512.80012.950
35 21 32 30

19.50

30 *48.050Alissa Kuhn 09 TZ Fürstenland 4.0 5.511.150 4.5 11.050 4.512.80013.050
30 21 36 30

18.50

31 47.450Aileen Wyttenbach 10 RLZ NKL Regio B 4.0 4.0 9.200 4.5 12.600 4.512.40013.250
20 37 20 36

17.00

32 45.700Maia Bozomitu 11 Gym élite mendris 4.0 4.510.000 4.5 10.150 4.512.50013.050
30 30 46 35

17.50

33 45.200Illaria Mascia 09 FSG Morges 4.0 4.0 9.200 4.5 11.350 4.012.05012.600
46 37 30 40

16.50

34 45.000Aylin Bähler 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.5 9.500 3.5 10.400 4.512.25012.850
38 33 41 38

16.50

35 44.150Sophie Lanz 10 Kutu Neerach 4.0 4.0 9.000 4.5 11.250 4.511.85012.050
64 40 32 44

17.00

36 44.150Anouk Rappo 10 Wünnewil 4.0 4.010.400 4.5 9.550 3.511.40012.800
41 27 53 50

16.00

37 44.150Emely Costa 09 BTV Basel 4.0 4.010.400 4.5 10.200 4.010.95012.600
46 27 44 60

16.50

38 44.100Shaey Pittet 09 FSG Morges 4.0 3.5 8.400 4.5 9.100 5.513.45013.150
25 49 58 25

17.50

39 44.000Noa Koller 09 TZF St. Peterzell 4.0 3.5 8.250 4.5 12.000 4.011.00012.750
42 51 26 59

16.00

40 43.950Aurora Pezzino 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.0 7.800 4.5 11.250 4.512.70012.200
58 54 32 33

17.00

41 43.950Vanessa Boggia 10 SFG Lugano 4.0 4.0 9.000 4.5 9.800 4.012.05013.100
27 40 48 40

16.50

42 43.650Lily Bersier 09 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 3.5 9.250 4.5 10.200 4.011.35012.850
38 36 44 52

16.00

43 43.550Chiara Brunnschwiler 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 3.5 8.550 4.0 11.350 4.511.60012.050
64 48 30 45

16.00

44 43.150Emma Zhou 08 Gym Serrières 4.0 3.5 6.500 4.5 11.700 4.011.55013.400
15 68 28 46

16.00

45 43.150Sary Seelhofer 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.0 9.650 4.5 9.200 4.512.95011.350
70 32 55 28

17.00

46 43.100Melina Georgiou 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 3.5 7.100 4.5 10.850 4.011.90013.250
20 63 38 42

16.00

47 43.050Sabrina Belardo 10 SFG Lugano 4.0 3.0 6.300 4.5 11.100 4.512.40013.250
20 70 35 36

16.00
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2018 5. Mai 2018

P1-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

48 42.900Vanessa Tomic 10 Wünnewil 4.0 3.5 8.800 4.5 9.300 4.512.20012.600
46 44 54 39

16.50

49 42.750Sarina Niedermann 11 TZF STV Wil 4.0 3.5 8.850 4.5 9.800 4.511.90012.200
58 43 48 42

16.50

50 42.500Leonie Hollauf 11 TZF Oberbüren 4.0 3.5 7.700 4.0 10.400 4.011.50012.900
36 55 41 47

15.50

51 42.300Dalila Longo 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 3.5 7.350 4.0 8.750 5.012.70013.500
6 61 61 33

16.50

52 42.300Andrina Giger 10 TZF Oberbüren 4.0 3.5 8.900 4.5 9.600 4.011.40012.400
56 42 52 50

16.00

53 42.100Kiara Quinoez 10 GASF 4.0 3.5 8.600 4.0 10.600 4.010.30012.600
46 47 39 62

15.50

54 41.350Lara Eiholzer 10 Kutu Neerach 4.0 3.5 7.450 4.5 10.100 4.011.25012.550
51 58 47 55

16.00

55 41.250Sibyl McGuire 10 BTV Basel 4.0 3.5 8.350 4.0 8.850 4.011.50012.550
51 50 60 47

15.50

56 40.250Timea Leonardo 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 3.5 6.850 4.0 9.750 4.511.15012.500
53 66 51 57

16.00

57 40.050Giulia Cucco 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 3.5 7.000 4.0 9.200 3.511.35012.500
53 65 55 52

15.00

58 39.850Maelle Suter 10 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 3.5 9.100 4.0 8.500 4.011.10011.150
71 39 62 58

15.50

59 39.650Alexandra Bhatti 09 BTV Basel 4.0 3.5 8.100 3.5 8.500 4.011.25011.800
68 52 62 55

15.00

60 39.600Malou Cain 10 BTV Basel 4.0 3.5 8.800 3.0 8.250 4.010.65011.900
67 44 67 61

14.50

61 39.550Joséphine Lepori 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 3.5 7.100 4.5 8.900 4.511.45012.100
62 63 59 49

16.50

62 39.500Désirée Arnold 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 3.0 5.700 4.5 9.800 4.011.30012.700
43 72 48 54

15.50

63 38.550Anaé Muller 08 FSG Montreux 4.0 3.5 8.700 4.5 8.500 3.0 9.25012.100
62 46 62 69

15.00

64 38.100Marie Grosse 10 FSG Montreux 4.0 3.5 7.850 4.0 7.500 3.510.10012.650
45 53 69 65

15.00

65 37.750Leonora Krüger 10 BTV Basel 4.0 3.5 7.250 4.0 8.400 3.5 9.60012.500
53 62 65 67

15.00

66 37.500Elfie Telaku 10 GASF 4.0 3.5 7.500 4.5 10.400 4.0 9.05010.550
73 57 41 71

16.00

67 37.050Mia Markovic 09 TZF STV Wil 4.0 3.5 7.450 3.5 7.200 3.510.25012.150
61 58 71 63

14.50

68 36.800Elea Vonlanthen 10 Wünnewil 4.0 3.5 6.400 4.0 8.400 3.5 9.40012.600
46 69 65 68

15.00

69 36.750Juliane Massonnet 09 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 3.5 6.650 4.0 9.200 3.5 8.90012.000
66 67 55 72

15.00

70 35.200Lia Vonlanthen 10 Wünnewil 4.0 3.5 7.550 4.0 7.300 3.5 8.90011.450
69 56 70 72

15.00

71 34.900Léna Mast 09 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 3.0 6.050 3.5 5.950 4.010.20012.700
43 71 73 64

14.50

72 34.250Leana Larigaldie 10 GASF 4.0 3.0 5.650 4.0 7.800 3.5 8.60012.200
58 73 68 74

14.50

73 33.250Rosanna Ballian 10 FSG Montreux 4.0 3.0 5.500 3.5 7.100 3.5 9.85010.800
72 74 72 66

14.00

74 32.900Pauline Catillaz 09 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 3.5 7.400 3.5 5.750 3.5 9.25010.500
74 60 74 69

14.50

75 28.250Allison Berchier 10 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 3.0 5.500 3.5 5.000 3.0 7.50010.250
75 74 75 75

13.50
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2018 6. Mai 2018

P2

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G55.700Maelle Meier 08 RLZ Bern / KUTU 4.0 4.513.600 5.5 14.400 5.514.25013.450
1 1 1 1

19.50

2 S50.150Luna Gut 08 RLZ Bern / KUTU 4.0 3.510.550 5.0 12.750 5.513.90012.950
5 6 2 2

18.00

3 B49.550Maleah Mathis 07 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.510.700 5.5 12.650 5.013.35012.850
7 4 3 3

18.00

4 *48.850Amélie Ledermann 07 TZ Oberaargau 4.0 5.011.900 5.5 11.000 5.512.90013.050
3 2 5 5

20.00

5 *45.750Yara Krügel 08 Gym Center Emm 4.0 2.5 8.650 5.0 11.800 5.012.95012.350
11 9 4 4

16.50

6 *44.800Alexandra  Koch 07 TZ Oberaargau 4.0 4.510.700 5.0 9.150 4.511.75013.200
2 4 11 12

18.00

7 43.900Dora Kammer 08 BTV Bern 4.0 2.5 8.450 4.0 10.500 4.012.00012.950
5 10 6 8

14.50

8 43.500Saskia Steffen 07 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 2.5 8.150 4.0 10.150 5.012.65012.550
9 13 7 6

15.50

9 42.350Arwen Frey 08 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 4.510.050 3.0 8.700 5.011.90011.700
16 7 12 10

16.50

10 41.650Jorina Läderach 06 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 2.5 8.200 4.0 9.200 5.011.80012.450
10 12 10 11

15.50

11 41.250Noemi Ossig 08 Gym Center Emm 4.0 4.010.900 2.5 5.750 5.011.60013.000
4 3 17 13

15.50

12 40.900Lou Ulrich 08 TZ Oberaargau 4.0 3.0 8.700 3.0 8.550 4.011.35012.300
12 8 13 14

14.00

13 40.850Fiona Stöckli 08 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.5 7.050 5.0 10.150 4.511.95011.700
16 17 7 9

17.00

14 40.700Joana Schütz 08 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 4.0 7.200 4.0 9.250 5.012.25012.000
14 15 9 7

17.00

15 38.950Joana Grossenbacher 08 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 2.5 8.150 2.5 7.700 3.510.25012.850
7 13 14 16

12.50

16 36.750Noée Heim 07 BTV Bern 4.0 2.5 8.300 3.0 6.000 4.010.55011.900
15 11 15 15

13.50

17 34.250Sofia Diogo 08 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 2.5 7.150 2.5 5.950 3.5 9.05012.100
13 16 16 17

12.50
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2018 6. Mai 2018

P2-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G56.750Sina Rüfenacht 08 RLZ NKL Regio B 4.0 5.514.550 5.5 14.650 5.514.25013.300
1 1 1 1

20.50

2 S53.650Emma Schwab 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.012.450 5.5 14.250 5.514.00012.950
3 6 3 3

19.00

3 B52.250Deborah Gossweiler 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.013.100 5.5 13.800 5.513.15012.200
16 2 4 11

20.00

4 *51.700Lucie Schorf 07 GASF 4.0 4.012.900 5.5 13.250 5.513.05012.500
9 3 8 14

19.00

5 *51.600Ria Gabi 07 Gym Serrières 4.0 4.012.300 5.5 13.500 5.513.70012.100
18 8 5 6

19.00

6 *51.400Angela Pennisi 08 Gym Serrières 4.0 3.510.950 5.5 13.500 5.514.00012.950
3 13 5 3

18.50

7 *50.950Lucia Gojevic 07 TZF Gossau 4.0 4.511.350 5.5 12.950 5.514.05012.600
7 12 11 2

19.50

8 *50.950Lilica Ishibashi 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.011.800 5.5 12.450 5.513.80012.900
5 9 13 5

19.00

9 *50.200Sofia Kasper 08 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.512.600 5.5 11.900 5.513.00012.700
6 5 14 16

19.50

10 *48.850Eline Fässler 07 TZF Oberbüren 4.0 2.5 9.250 5.5 14.300 5.013.05012.250
14 19 2 14

17.00

11 *48.650Ines Bozomitu 08 Gym élite mendris 4.0 3.510.100 5.0 13.000 5.013.25012.300
13 14 10 10

17.50

12 *48.650Célia Dirren 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.512.450 5.0 10.550 5.513.10012.550
8 6 21 13

19.00

13 47.650Lia Sturny 08 Wünnewil 4.0 2.5 9.100 5.5 13.350 5.013.15012.050
20 20 7 11

17.00

14 47.500Zaïna Grandjean 07 Kutu SATUS Uster 4.0 3.5 9.900 5.5 11.700 5.513.55012.350
12 16 17 8

18.50

15 46.350Martina Perez Rossotti 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.511.550 4.0 10.250 5.512.95011.600
28 11 23 17

18.00

16 46.050Viktorie Velharticka 07 SFG Lugano 4.0 2.5 8.500 5.5 11.800 5.513.65012.100
18 24 16 7

17.50

17 46.050Leni De Pauw 08 FSG Montreux 4.0 4.0 9.700 5.0 10.950 5.512.90012.500
9 17 19 18

18.50

18 45.500Tallulah Schalcher 08 FSG Montreux 4.0 5.012.650 5.0 8.750 5.012.50011.600
28 4 25 19

19.00

19 45.450Lena Reusser 07 Kutu Neerach 4.0 2.5 7.800 5.5 13.150 5.012.50012.000
21 27 9 19

17.00

20 45.200Jana Artico 07 BTV Basel 4.0 3.510.050 4.5 11.600 4.511.60011.950
22 15 18 23

16.50

21 44.200Salma Demuth 07 Kutu SATUS Uster 4.0 3.0 8.750 4.5 11.900 4.512.05011.500
30 23 14 22

16.00

22 42.550Larissa Bussmann 08 Kutu Neerach 4.0 2.5 8.100 4.0 10.700 4.511.50012.250
14 26 20 24

15.00

23 41.250Ronja Lehmann 08 Wünnewil 4.0 2.5 8.900 4.5 10.350 4.010.25011.750
26 22 22 27

15.00

24 40.250Maeva Falvo 07 GASF 4.0 2.5 9.300 3.5 9.250 3.5 8.70013.000
2 18 24 31

13.50

25 39.000Maya Grosse 08 FSG Montreux 4.0 2.5 9.000 3.0 5.750 4.512.10012.150
17 21 30 21

14.00

26 38.050Alexandra Despont 07 GASF 4.0 2.5 8.500 3.0 7.950 3.5 9.65011.950
22 24 26 28

13.00

27 37.750Julia Solcà 08 Gym élite mendris 0.0 4.011.750 5.0 12.600 5.513.4000.000
32 10 12 9

14.50

28 37.050Nina Lanz 08 Kutu Neerach 4.0 3.0 7.600 3.5 6.900 4.010.60011.950
22 28 28 26

14.50

29 35.950Annik Neumann 07 BTV Basel 4.0 2.5 7.250 3.0 7.600 3.0 9.65011.450
31 30 27 28

12.50

30 35.700Justine Cuennet 06 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 2.0 5.900 3.0 6.850 4.011.00011.950
22 31 29 25

13.00

31 35.050Valentine Mirus 07 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 2.5 7.550 3.0 5.700 3.0 9.35012.450
11 29 31 30

12.50

32 28.900Noémie Liniger 06 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 2.0 5.300 2.0 4.400 3.0 7.50011.700
27 32 32 32

11.00
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2018 6. Mai 2018

P3

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G53.625Michèle Gottier 07 RLZ Bern / Gym B 4.0 5.012.950 5.5 13.900 5.513.80012.975
2 1 1 14.0

20.00

2 S51.250Lena Wagner 06 RLZ Bern / Gym B 4.0 4.511.800 5.5 12.700 5.513.60013.150
1 2 3 24.0

19.50

3 B50.275Mia Oberli 07 RLZ Bern / Gym B 4.0 4.511.800 5.5 13.400 4.512.15012.925
4 2 2 34.0

18.50

4 46.350Amélie Waldner 06 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.511.100 4.0 10.850 4.511.60012.800
5 4 5 44.0

16.00

5 44.950Gaia Colangelo 05 BTV Bern 4.0 2.5 8.350 4.5 12.300 4.511.60012.700
7 9 4 44.0

15.50

6 42.950Lisa Ritter 06 TZ Oberaargau 4.0 3.0 9.100 5.0 9.700 4.011.20012.950
3 8 6 64.0

16.00

7 41.550Lina Moor 06 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.010.550 3.5 7.200 5.011.05012.750
6 5 9 74.0

15.50

8 39.000Alessia Rau 06 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.0 9.750 4.0 7.450 3.5 9.25012.550
8 6 8 84.0

14.50

9 38.775Larissa Fuhrer 06 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.0 9.600 4.0 9.550 3.0 7.20012.425
9 7 7 94.0

14.00
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2018 6. Mai 2018

P3-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G53.625Chiara Betschart 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.513.900 4.5 12.650 5.514.00013.075
3 1 2 14.0

19.50

2 S53.600Emma Schlup 07 RLZ NKL Regio B 4.0 5.513.150 5.5 14.100 5.513.15013.200
1 2 1 24.0

20.50

3 B48.125Jasmin Hirvelä 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.512.100 4.5 11.600 5.511.80012.625
12 4 3 34.0

19.50

4 *47.750Giulia Stella Oddo 06 SFG Lugano 4.0 4.512.550 4.0 10.900 5.511.65012.650
10 3 5 64.0

18.00

5 *45.800Maé Santisi 05 FSG Montreux 4.0 3.510.850 4.0 10.550 4.511.75012.650
10 6 6 54.0

16.00

6 45.575Orianne Pache 06 GASF 4.0 3.010.500 4.5 11.150 4.011.00012.925
5 7 4 94.0

15.50

7 44.800Milena Vieitez 06 TZF Schwarzenba 4.0 3.510.350 4.5 9.700 5.511.80012.950
4 8 10 34.0

17.50

8 44.625Maja Joos 07 RLZ NKL BTV Bas 4.0 4.0 9.750 4.5 10.350 4.011.40013.125
2 10 7 74.0

16.50

9 43.325Hannah Neumann 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.011.200 4.5 9.900 4.5 9.50012.725
9 5 9 134.0

17.00

10 42.275Maïa Arm 06 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 3.0 9.800 4.0 9.350 4.010.30012.825
6 9 11 114.0

15.00

11 41.650Tabea Ingold 05 Kutu Neerach 4.0 3.0 9.350 4.5 10.050 4.5 9.75012.500
13 11 8 124.0

16.00

12 39.550Anaëlle Johner 05 FSG Morges 4.0 2.0 7.250 3.5 8.700 4.510.85012.750
8 12 12 104.0

14.00

13 39.100Leonie Eichenberger 05 Wünnewil 4.0 2.0 6.800 4.0 8.400 4.511.10012.800
7 14 13 84.0

14.50

14 35.150Jelina Keller 06 Kutu Neerach 4.0 2.0 7.100 4.0 6.650 3.5 8.90012.500
13 13 14 144.0

13.50
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2018 6. Mai 2018

P4-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G44.200Elena Gobbo 06 Gym élite mendris 2.5 7.050 7.0 13.750 5.012.00011.400
1 2 1 13.0

14.50

2 S22.100Camille D'Aprile 06 Gym Serrières 0.0 5.513.100 5.0 9.000 0.0 0.0000.000
2 1 2 20.0

10.50
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2018 5. Mai 2018

P4 Amateur

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G46.350Julia Röthlisberger 04 Gym Center Emm 3.7 3.111.400 3.6 12.050 3.510.50012.400
2 1 1 2

13.90

2 S44.600Emily Cooch 04 Gym Center Emm 3.7 3.010.600 3.7 11.150 3.510.40012.450
1 3 4 3

13.90

3 B44.450Raja Jordi 04 Kutu Uetendorf 3.7 2.710.700 3.3 11.350 3.310.80011.600
3 2 2 1

13.00

4 42.850Gioia Muralt 05 Gym Center Emm 2.8 2.6 9.700 3.2 11.350 3.110.35011.450
4 4 2 4

11.70

5 38.900Jasmin Wilms 03 BTV Bern 2.8 1.9 8.700 2.6 9.150 2.9 9.65011.400
5 5 5 5

10.20

6 34.750Aneschka Berchtold 03 BTV Bern 2.0 2.0 7.300 1.8 7.800 2.9 9.15010.500
6 6 6 6

8.70
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2018 5. Mai 2018

P4 Amateur-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G47.400Alina Knöpfel 04 TZF Lütisburg 3.7 2.311.000 3.0 12.150 3.111.60012.650
1 2 1 1

12.10

2 S46.450Maé Losey 04 Gym Serrières 3.7 3.311.200 2.8 11.650 2.811.35012.250
2 1 3 2

12.60

3 B43.000Anna Huber 04 TZF Oberbüren 3.5 2.2 9.300 2.8 11.450 2.710.45011.800
10 9 4 6

11.20

4 *42.350Livia Misic 03 Wünnewil 3.5 2.110.400 3.3 10.500 3.2 9.40012.050
3 3 9 15

12.10

5 *41.850Sara Durrer 03 TZF STV Wil 3.0 1.9 9.850 2.7 10.100 2.810.05011.850
9 4 11 10

10.40

6 *41.700Sira Keller 03 TZF Niederwil 2.8 2.8 9.450 3.3 10.750 2.3 9.80011.700
12 7 8 12

11.20

7 *41.250Nina Landolt 03 TZF Oberbüren 3.5 1.9 6.800 2.9 11.750 3.010.70012.000
4 18 2 3

11.30

8 *41.200Rea Kolly 04 Wünnewil 3.5 2.7 9.650 2.9 9.850 3.110.55011.150
16 6 12 5

12.20

9 40.750Taïs Canzillon 05 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 3.0 9.350 2.7 11.100 2.810.25010.050
20 8 6 7

11.50

10 40.650Maral Kasparyan 04 SFG Lugano 3.5 2.3 9.100 3.3 8.950 3.310.60012.000
4 10 17 4

12.40

11 39.450Zoe Dannmeyer 03 Regio Basel 3.5 2.1 7.100 2.6 11.200 3.0 9.15012.000
4 17 5 18

11.20

12 39.150Léa Jotterand 03 FSG Morges 2.8 2.0 7.300 2.5 10.950 2.210.10010.800
18 16 7 9

9.50

13 39.100Fiona Fasel 04 Wünnewil 3.5 1.9 8.450 2.7 9.500 2.3 9.70011.450
13 11 14 13

10.40

14 38.550Shania Linder 05 GASF 3.5 2.1 8.100 2.7 9.500 2.8 9.15011.800
10 14 14 18

11.10

15 37.950Leny Ramos Da-Veiga 04 FSG Montreux 2.0 2.5 9.800 2.6 8.550 2.2 9.35010.250
19 5 19 17

9.30

16 37.350Anais Dozio 04 SFG Lugano 3.0 1.8 6.300 3.1 9.200 3.2 9.90011.950
7 21 16 11

11.10

17 37.300Melanie Da Costa Cov 04 Kutu Neerach 2.8 2.1 7.400 2.7 10.150 3.0 8.55011.200
14 15 10 21

10.60

18 36.800Corina Paglia 04 SFG Lugano 2.4 2.1 8.400 3.3 7.200 2.910.25010.950
17 12 21 7

10.70

19 36.600Léna Brossard 03 FSG Morges 3.5 2.7 6.550 3.0 8.700 3.0 9.40011.950
7 19 18 15

12.20

20 35.850Lola Kocher 04 FSG Montreux 2.0 1.8 6.500 2.9 9.650 2.2 9.65010.050
20 20 13 14

8.90

21 35.600Carole Freiburghaus 04 Wünnewil 2.8 2.0 8.300 3.0 7.450 3.1 8.65011.200
14 13 20 20

10.90
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2018 5. Mai 2018

P5

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G46.700Aline Baumgartner 03 RLZ Bern / Gym C 2.8 4.112.100 3.7 11.700 3.411.50011.400
2 1 2 2

14.00

2 S46.650Alena Sommer 03 RLZ Bern / Gym C 3.5 3.5 9.400 4.3 12.150 4.312.50012.600
1 2 1 1

15.60
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2018 5. Mai 2018

P5-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G43.350Clémence Gobet 05 RLZ Bern / GASF 2.0 2.710.800 3.6 10.150 3.611.10011.300
1 1 1 1

11.90
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2018 5. Mai 2018

P6 Amateur

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat MAGA Bäder AG, Steffisburg

Verein

1 G45.150Anina Enzler 02 Gym Center Emm 3.7 3.311.350 3.2 12.000 3.410.40011.400
2 2 1 4

13.60

2 S45.000Naomi Ingold 01 Gym Center Emm 3.5 3.711.500 3.3 11.000 3.312.00010.500
6 1 2 1

13.80

3 B42.050Naomi Krügel 02 Gym Center Emm 3.5 1.9 8.000 4.0 10.300 3.511.60012.150
1 5 5 2

12.90

4 42.000Tabea Von Mühlenen 95 BTV Bern 3.3 1.2 9.600 3.6 10.550 3.510.55011.300
3 3 3 3

11.60

5 39.950Seraina Buholzer 01 BTV Bern 2.8 1.1 8.850 2.7 10.400 3.1 9.65011.050
4 4 4 5

9.70

6 33.150Céline Jäggi 99 Gym Center Emm 2.8 1.0 6.700 1.6 8.100 2.3 7.45010.900
5 6 6 6

7.70
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2018 5. Mai 2018

P6 Amateur-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat MAGA Bäder AG, Steffisburg

Verein

1 G45.500Fabienne Strub 01 RLZ NKL Regio B 3.7 3.6 9.200 4.0 11.850 4.412.25012.200
4 3 1 1

15.70

2 S44.300Kim Kolly 99 Wünnewil 3.7 1.3 9.850 3.3 10.300 3.111.70012.450
1 1 5 2

11.40

3 B42.150Maria Gojevic 02 TZF Uzwil 2.8 1.5 8.300 3.0 11.700 3.110.65011.500
10 5 2 7

10.40

4 *42.050Alexandra Müller 98 Wünnewil 3.5 0.9 7.850 3.2 11.250 3.210.90012.050
6 8 3 4

10.80

5 41.700Svenja Di Sarli 02 TZF Bernhardzell 3.7 1.3 9.500 3.4 10.000 3.3 9.85012.350
2 2 8 12

11.70

6 40.700Alicia Onomor 01 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.5 2.0 8.000 3.4 9.850 4.111.00011.850
8 7 10 3

13.00

7 40.650Leandra Baumgartner 01 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.5 1.3 8.500 3.3 10.000 3.5 9.90012.250
3 4 8 11

11.60

8 40.250Emilia Rivera Rio 02 FSG Montreux 3.5 1.5 7.200 2.9 10.800 3.010.35011.900
7 11 4 8

10.90

9 40.100Joëlle Blum 02 Lenzburg 3.0 0.9 8.200 2.9 10.300 3.010.10011.500
10 6 5 9

9.80

10 39.650Ilenia Gurtner 99 Wünnewil 3.5 0.9 7.050 3.1 9.700 3.010.80012.100
5 12 11 5

10.50

11 38.600Eléa Dufour 02 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 1.2 7.500 2.9 10.300 3.010.70010.100
12 10 5 6

10.10

12 38.200Eleonora Cè 95 SFG Lugano 3.0 1.5 7.600 2.6 8.900 2.310.10011.600
9 9 12 9

9.40
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